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Members wishing to compete in the winter league series will be given preference.  All dates will cater for all abilities, starting at 2’6” (jump off height class 1) and up to the Open.  Please state on the form the height you compete at presently.  
SHOWJUMPING WITH LOUISE SHEPHERD at Northop College (CH7 6AA)
	DATE
	TICK DATES
	RIDER’S NAME
	AGE
	TOTAL

	Mon 16 Jan
	
	
	
	

	Mon 13 Feb
	
	
	
	

	Fri 2 Mar
	
	
	
	

	Mon 23 Apr
	
	
	
	

	£7.00 PER SESSION
	Total 




SHOWJUMPING WITH JANE GOUGH-ROBERTS at Northop College
	DATE
	TICK DATES
	RIDER’S NAME
	AGE
	TOTAL

	Mon 23 Jan
	
	
	
	

	Mon 20 Feb
	
	
	
	

	Mon 19 Mar
	
	
	
	

	£7.00 PER SESSION
	Total 




SHOWJUMPING WITH LEE WILLIAMS at Tyddyn Farm, Mold
	DATE
	TICK DATES
	RIDER’S NAME
	AGE
	TOTAL

	Thur 26 Jan
	
	
	
	

	Thur 2 Feb
	
	
	
	

	Thur 23 Feb
	
	
	
	

	Thur 8 Mar
	
	
	
	

	Thur 22 Mar
	
	
	
	

	Thur 5 Apr
	
	
	
	

	£10.00 PER SESSION
	Total 




Height currently jumping: .................................

Contact Details for changes:
Email ……………………………………….………………… Tel/mobile no……………………………………………………
Please return with full payment (Chq .payable to Flint & Denbigh Hunt Branch of Pony Club) to: CHRIS LEAHY, DERWEN FAWR, MILWR, HOLYWELL, FLINTSHIRE, CH8 8HE

*** DRESS CODE SAME AS RALLIES & ANOTHER FORM FOR CATHY CUMMING



SHOW JUMPING TRAINING:














